


SunStonePower 

．． (LiFePO 4 48V200AH Battery) 

Battery Group Specification 

Cell Model 

Capacity(0.5C) 

Rated Voltage 

Typical Impedance 

Battery Material 

BMS Single Cell Over-charge Cut-off Voltage 

34135192 

100AH 

3.2V 

S0.7m0 

LiFeP0
4

3.75V 

Over-charge Release Voltage 3.40V 

Single Cell Under-discharge Cut-o仔Voltage 2.SOV 

Discharge Release Voltage 2.80V 

Over-discharge Cut-off Current 180A 

Over-discharge Cut-off Current Delay SOOmS 

Short-circuit Protection 200A 

Short-circuit Protection Delay 

Condition for the Recovery of 

Over-current and Short-circuit 

Balance Current 

Balance Condition 

Communication Procotol 

Pack Combination Method 

Nominal Capacity 

Nominal Voltage 

Max. Charge Voltage 

Discharge Cut-o仔voltage

Max. Charge Current 

Max. Discharge Current 

Standard Charging Current 

Pack Impedance Standard 

Weight (Approx.) 

1mS 

Cut off load 

100mA 

3.45V 

RS485 

2P16S 

200AH 

48V 

58.4V 

40V 

100A 

100A 

SOA 

三90m0

忽90kg

580*483*220 Max.Dimension (L肯W肯H) (mm)

Cycle Life 主2000times at 0.5 c 80°/o capacity@40°C 

Operating temperature 

Charge temperature 0°C～60。 C

Discharge temperature -20。C～60。C

Storage temperature -10°C～60°C

Constant Current Discharge (Amperes at 25°C/??°F) 

Time 

Current 

1H 

200 

2H 

100 

4H 

50 

6H 

33.2 

8H 

25 

10H 

20 

Constant Power Discharge (Watts at 25°C/??°F) 

Time 

Watt 

1H 

640 

Sunstone Power Industrial GmbH 

Room 5755, Adam-Opel-Stra Be 7-11 

60386 Frankfurt (M), Germany 

i nfo@s unsto ne power. de 

2H 

320 

4H 

160 

6H 

106.2 

PT. Solid Power Energ i Indonesia 

8H 

80 

Komplek Duta Indah Iconic, Blok. C No. 2 JI. 

10H 

64 

MH Thamrin KM.2 Kebon Nanas, Tangerang 15143 Indonesia 

info@solidpower.co. id 
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